Blutspenden in 08340 Schwarzenberg /Erzgeb bis zum 09.04.2025

Mi
Di
Mi

05.02.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

04.03.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.04.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Schwarzenberg 08340
Schwarzenberg, Stadtschule
Erlaer Str. 6

Schwarzenberg 08340
Schwarzenberg, Gymnasium
Am Lindengarten 12

Schwarzenberg 08340
Schwarzenberg, Joe's Freizeithallen
Industriestr. 4



